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01450
Isotherm collar for boilers - Serie Isotherm

 Zinc   Brand: Isotherm   

Collar for Isoterm boiler

Product technical specification

COD kg lbs  h i Ø Ø1 Ø2

01450 0.24 0.53
mm

inch

10

0.39

42

1.65

101

3.98

52

2.05

5

0.20

Main features

Catalog page: 402
Original code: sbe00006aa/39051
Production method: d

Other information

Barcode: 8033837066095
Boat type: various
Specific: n/a
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